Form PTO-1595

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Orion J. Super Hitesh K. Patel	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Orion J. Super Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Street Address: 17126 NW 66th Court
22/Aug/02	City: Miami-Lakes State: FL Zip: 33015
Execution Date: 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 76	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
If this document is being filed together with a new apple. A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Orion J. Super Internal Address:	
Street Address: Quest Industries, Inc. 10800 NW 100th Street Suit #12 City: Miami State: FL Zip: 33178	8. Deposit account number:
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Orion J. Super Name of Person Signing	22/Aug/2002 Signature Date
·	er sheet, attachments, and documents:
	h required cover sheet information to:

09/05/2008

01 FC:206 02 FC:581

165.00 0P 40.00 0P

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 013256 FRAME: 0803

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Page 2 of 2) **ATTACHMENT** (1 of 1)

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Name: Hitesh k. Patel

Street Address: 1506 Whitehall Dr.

Apt. #304 Davie, FL 33324

> PATENT REEL: 013256 FRAME: 0804

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)	
Whereas, I/We, Hitesh K Patel of Davie, referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement design for a spiler likense Frame.	its in the ornamental	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on		
Application Number		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	22/Aug/2002 , and	
Whereas, thest Industries Inc of Miami FL herein referred to assignee whose mailing address is 10800 NW 100th St. Juit 12 is		
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of		
at Chest Industries, Inc. Miami, F	, 20 <u>6 Z</u> .	
at Chest Industries, Inc. Miami, F		
State of Florida County of Miami-Dale) SS: 589-77-5560	(Signature)	
Before me personally appeared said Applicant Hitesh K. I	atel .	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this		
Seal Seal MARIA C. SARRIA MY COMMISSION # CC 953257 EXPIRES: Sep 19, 2004 EXPLICATION For Notice Inc.	(Notary Public)	
Note: Signatures of all the provinces of all the provinces of the entire interest or their representations if more than one signature is required, See below*.	sentative(s) are required. Submit multiple	
* 🗖 Total of forms are submitted.		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

REEL: 013256 FRAME: 0805

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		
Whereas, I/We, Orion Super of Miam Lakes, FL hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the ornamental design for a Spider License Frame.		
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on $\frac{22/Aug/2002}{}$, and		
Whereas, Quest Industries Inc. of Miami, FL herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is 10800 km 100 th st. Suit II is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of		
executed this 22 day of August , 20 02 . at Quest Industries Inc., Miami, FL .		
State of Florida County of Miami-Dale) SS: 217-84-2102		
Before me personally appeared said Applicant Orion J. Super		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 22		
day of August , 20 02. Seal MARIA C. SARRIA MY COMMISSION # CC 953257 EXPIRES: Sep 19, 2004 (Notary Public)		
Note: Signatures of all tোৰ প্রত্নিষ্ঠানিত or assigneus প্রক্ষিত্ত বিশ্বত বিশ্বত বিশ্বত বিশ্বত entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below.		
* 💆 Total offorms are submitted.		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 013256 FRAME: 0806